
BOURBON 

Jack daniels 

BRANDY

hennessy  

Remi Martin 

6.00

5.80

7.00

RUM 

SCOTCH

Black and white 

Teachers 

5.60

5.60

Bulleit Bourbon 6.00

Bacardi 

seadog 

Captain Morgan spiced 

5.60

5.60

5.60

The Kracken 6.20

VODKA

Smirnoff 5.60

JohnnieWalker 5.60

Dingle 6.50

DRAUGHT
BEER AND

CIDER 
Guinness 
Murphys 
Beamish 
Smithwicks 
Heineken 
Coors light 
Cute Hoor 
Moretti 
Orchard Thieves 
Applemans 

5.80 
5.60
5.60
5.60
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

BOTTLED 
 BEER AND

CIDER 
Budweiser 

Corona 
Coors light 
Heineken  

Pint Bottle Bulmers 
Long neck  Bulmers 
Kopparberg 
Heineken 0.0

6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
7.20
6.10
6.80
5.20

Peroni 6.20
Peroni Gluten Free 6.20
Peroni 0.0 6.20
Orchard Thieves 7.20



WHISKEY  

GIN

Jameson 
powers 
paddy 
Black bush 
Bushmills 
tullamore dew 
Redbreast 12 
Midleton rare 
Jameson caskmate ipa 
Jameson caskmate stout  
Jameson 18 years   

5.60
5.60
5.60
7.00
5.60
5.60

10.25
27.50

6.20
6.20

14.00

Cork Dry gin 
gordons 
hendricks 
dingle 
bombay saphire 
gunpowder 
beefeater 

5.60
5.60
7.50
7.50
5.60
8.50
6.00

Kopparberg Gin 6.00

Writers Tears 6.20
Connemara 11.00

Monkey 47 12.00

Barry crockett 40.00
yellow spot 12.00

LONDON
ESSENCE
MIXERS 

SOFT DRINKS  

MIXERS 

grapefruit & rosemary 

bitter orange & elderflower 

pomelo & pink pepper 

Sprite 

coca cola 

Diet coca cola 

Fanta lemon

Fanta orange 

4.00

3.50

tonic water 

slimline tonic 

ginger ale 

bitter lemon 

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

Cidona 3.80

Lucozade 3.80



RED  WINE 

by the glass 

San Eilas Cabernet Sauvignon 8.00/30.00
Chile 

Herbe Sainte Merlot 8.10/32.00
France 

Los Andes Malbec 8.50/35.00
Argentina 

by the bottle 

Odd Socks Shiraz 35.00
Australian 

Domaine Laford Chotes Du Rhone
 -Organic

37.00

France 

Club Privado Rioja- Vegan 39.00
Spain

Cedro Rufina Chianti - Organic 43.00
Italy

ROSÉ & SPARKLING 

Noeme Vernaux Rose 8.50/ 33.00

France 

Bosco Fizzante 30.00

Bedin Snipe 12.00

Didier Chopain Champagne 80.00

WHITE WINE 

by the glass 

San Eilas Sauvignon Blanc 8.00/30.00
Chile 

Herbe Sainte Chardonnay 8.50/32.00
France 

Villa Cerro Pinot Grigio- Vegan 8.00/33.00
Italy 

by the bottle 

Baron De Lay Rioja 35.00
Spain 

Ribbonwood Sauvignon Blanc 37.00
New Zealand 

Organic Blanc De Pacs 37.00
Spain

Daniel Crochet Loire Sancerre 46.00
France 



“Mixology is the art and craft of mixing and
creating flavours, creating a multisensory
experience for the patrons you are serving.

Anybody can make a cocktail…making a
cocktail somebody will never forget… is an

art”.

Cork's  Vienna Woods  Hotel
Cocktail Menu

CLASSIC
COCKTAILS 

 

A classic twist on a sophisticated favourite. Smirnoff Vodka,
Kahlua (coffee liqueur), a shot of espresso shaken with ice and
double strained into a chilled martini glass.
Garnished with 3 coffee beans & chocolate powder.

Absolut citrus vodka and Triple sec (orange infused liqueur) are
seduced by a splash of fresh cranberry juice. A flash of orange
zest and cherry creates a wonderful
 aroma that helps  get the pulse racing.

The classic blend of Bacardi white rum, strawberry liqueur,
lime and strawberry juice, 
Served frozen. Guaranteed satisfaction

Espresso Martini

Cosmopolitan 

Strawberry Daiquiri 

Mojito
This classic Cuban cocktail was the favourite drink of author Ernest
Hammington. Made with a combination of the freshest limes, quartered
and muddled gently with mint leaves, mint syrup and Bacardi white
rum, then stirred with crushed ice and topped with a splash of soda
water.
Choose your favourite fruit; 1. Original 2. Raspberry 3. Passion fruit 4.
Strawberry.

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00



14.00

13.00

This electrifying mix of Bourbon whiskey, Dry Shaken “Boston” style,
with egg white,lemon juice, ice and sugar, Garnished with a Plum
Wedge and Plum Bitters.
Please do not be shy to ask your server for your favourite whiskey,
supplement may apply.

14.00Whiskey Sour

This is one of the plain sailing and earlier version of cocktails, Sugar
muddled with a dash of angostura bitters and orange bitters, topped
with whiskey over cubed ice. 
stirred and garnished with orange zest.

14.00Old Fashioned 

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS 

Smirnoff vodka, freshly squeezed lime juice, simple syrup is
subdued by the rich flavours of
blue curacao and a drop of white lemonade strong favourite
amongst our loyal suppers.

Purple Rain 14.00

CLASSIC
COCKTAILS 

5.00
Gin Passion
Inspired by the classic Tom Collins, a refreshing blend of Cork dry gin,
passion fruit puree and a splash of white peach puree topped with soda
water.

14.00

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS 

Everyone wants one of these Smirnoff triple distilled vodka,
apple sour and lemonade 
with a drizzled of grenadine, who can say no to a little slap
and tickle?

14.00

Mabels Revenge

SOFTAILS 

Cherry syrup shaken with lemon juice, fresh mint leaves and cranberry
juice,  topped up with lemonade.

Material Girl 6.00

Refreshing mint and lime flavours with a slash of soda water.

Virgin Mojito 6.00


