

DRAUGHT BEER AND CIDER	
Guinness	5.80
Murphys	5.60
BEAMISH	5.60
SMITHWICKS	5.60
HEINEKEN	6.00
Coors light	6.00
Cute Hoor	6.00
Moretti	6.00
Orchard Thieves	6.00
APPLEMANS	6.00
BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER	
BUDWEISER	6.10
Heineken	6.10
COORS LIGHT	6.10
CORONA	6.10
PINT BOTTLE BULMERS	7.20
LONG NECK BULMERS	6.10
KOPPARBERG	6.80
Heineken o.o	5.20
IILINLKLN U.U	5.20

PERONI

PERONI 0.0

PERONI GLUTEN FREE

ORCHARD THIEVES

6.20

6.20

6.20

7.20



SCOTCH -	
BLACK AND WHITE	5.60
TEACHERS	5.60
JOHNNIEWALKER	5.60
———— BOURBON —	
JACK DANIELS	6.00
Bulleit Bourbon	6.00
HENNESSY	5.80
REMI MARTIN	7.00
RUM	
BACARDI	5.6
Captain Morgan spiced	5.6
SEADOG	5.6
THE KRACKEN	6.2
VODKA —	
Smirnoff	5.60



GIN	
CORK DRY GIN	5.60
GORDONS	5.60
HENDRICKS	7.50
DINGLE	7.50
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	5.60
GUNPOWDER	8.50
BEEFEATER	6.00
Kopparberg Gin	6.00
Monkey 47	12.00
WHISKEY	
JAMESON	5.60
POWERS	5.60
PADDY	5.60
Black bush	7.00
Bushmills	5.60
TULLAMORE DEW	5.60
REDBREAST 12	10.25
MIDLETON RARE	27.50
JAMESON CASKMATE IPA	6.20
Jameson caskmate stout	6.20
Jameson 18 years	14.00
Writers Tears	6.20
CONNEMARA	11.00
Barry crockett	40.00
YELLOW SPOT	12.00



MIXERS	
TONIC WATER	3.00
SLIMLINE TONIC	3.00
GINGER ALE	3.00
BITTER LEMON	3.00
LONDON ESSENCI MIXERS	
GRAPEFRUIT & ROSEMARY	4.00
BITTER ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER	4.00
POMELO & PINK PEPPER	4.00
SOFT DRINE	ζs
SPRITE	3.50
COCA COLA	3.50
DIET COCA COLA	3.50
FANTA LEMON	3.50
Fanta orange	3.50
CIDONA	3.80
LUCOZADE	3.80



BEDIN SNIPE

DIDIER CHOPAIN CHAMPAGNE

Cork's VIENNA WOODS HOTEL & VILLAS

8.00/30.00

8.50/32.00

8.00/33.00

35.00

37.00

37.00

46.00

RED WINE WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS BY THE GLASS SAN EILAS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 8.00/30.00 Chile SAN EILAS SAUVIGNON BLANC HERBE SAINTE MERLOT Chile 8.10/32.00 France HERBE SAINTE CHARDONNAY LOS ANDES MALBEC 8.50/35.00 France Argentina BY THE BOTTLE VILLA CERRO PINOT GRIGIO- VEGAN Italy ODD SOCKS SHIRAZ 35.00 Australian BY THE BOTTLE Domaine Laford Chotes Du Rhone 37.00 -ORGANIC France BARON DE LAY RIOJA CLUB PRIVADO RIOJA- VEGAN Spain 39.00 Spain RIBBONWOOD SAUVIGNON BLANC CEDRO RUFINA CHIANTI - ORGANIC 43.00 New Zealand Italy - ROSÉ & SPARKLING ORGANIC BLANC DE PACS 8.50/33.00 Spain NOEME VERNAUX ROSE France Daniel Crochet Loire Sancerre BOSCO FIZZANTE 30.00 France

12.00

80.00



CORK'S VIENNA WOODS HOTEL COCKTAIL MENU

Cork's VIENNA WOODS HOTEL & VILLAS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

"MIXOLOGY IS THE ART AND CRAFT OF MIXING AND CREATING FLAVOURS, CREATING A MULTISENSORY EXPERIENCE FOR THE PATRONS YOU ARE SERVING.

ANYBODY CAN MAKE A COCKTAIL...MAKING A COCKTAIL SOMEBODY WILL NEVER FORGET... IS AN ART".



ESPRESSO MARTINI

14.00

A classic twist on a sophisticated favourite. Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua (coffee liqueur), a shot of espresso shaken with ice and double strained into a chilled martini glass.

GARNISHED WITH 3 COFFEE BEANS & CHOCOLATE POWDER.

COSMOPOLITAN

14.00

Absolut citrus vodka and Triple sec (orange infused liqueur) are seduced by a splash of fresh cranberry juice. A flash of orange zest and cherry creates a wonderful

AROMA THAT HELPS GET THE PULSE RACING.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

14.00

The classic blend of Bacardi white rum, strawberry liqueur, lime and strawberry juice,

SERVED FROZEN. GUARANTEED SATISFACTION

MOJITO 14.00

THIS CLASSIC CUBAN COCKTAIL WAS THE FAVOURITE DRINK OF AUTHOR ERNEST HAMMINGTON. MADE WITH A COMBINATION OF THE FRESHEST LIMES, QUARTERED AND MUDDLED GENTLY WITH MINT LEAVES, MINT SYRUP AND BACARDI WHITE RUM, THEN STIRRED WITH CRUSHED ICE AND TOPPED WITH A SPLASH OF SODA WATER.

Choose your favourite fruit; 1. Original 2. Raspberry 3. Passion fruit 4. Strawberry.





CLASSIC COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

WHISKEY SOUR

14.00

THIS ELECTRIFYING MIX OF BOURBON WHISKEY, DRY SHAKEN "BOSTON" STYLE, WITH EGG WHITE, LEMON JUICE, ICE AND SUGAR, GARNISHED WITH A PLUM WEDGE AND PLUM BITTERS.

PLEASE DO NOT BE SHY TO ASK YOUR SERVER FOR YOUR FAVOURITE WHISKEY, SUPPLEMENT MAY APPLY.

OLD FASHIONED

14.00

This is one of the plain sailing and earlier version of cocktails, Sugar muddled with a dash of angostura bitters and orange bitters, topped with whiskey over cubed ice.

STIRRED AND GARNISHED WITH ORANGE ZEST.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

PURPLE RAIN 14.00

SMIRNOFF VODKA, FRESHLY SQUEEZED LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP IS SUBDUED BY THE RICH FLAVOURS OF BLUE CURACAO AND A DROP OF WHITE LEMONADE STRONG FAVOURITE AMONGST OUR LOYAL SUPPERS.

GIN PASSION 14.00

INSPIRED BY THE CLASSIC TOM COLLINS, A REFRESHING BLEND OF CORK DRY GIN, PASSION FRUIT PUREE AND A SPLASH OF WHITE PEACH PUREE TOPPED WITH SODA WATER.

MABELS REVENGE

EVERYONE WANTS ONE OF THESE SMIRNOFF TRIPLE DISTILLED VODKA,

APPLE SOUR AND LEMONADE

WITH A DRIZZLED OF GRENADINE, WHO CAN SAY NO TO A LITTLE SLAP

AND TICKLE?

SOFTAILS

MATERIAL GIRL

6.00

CHERRY SYRUP SHAKEN WITH LEMON JUICE, FRESH MINT LEAVES AND CRANBERRY JUICE, TOPPED UP WITH LEMONADE.

VIRGIN MOJITO

6.00

REFRESHING MINT AND LIME FLAVOURS WITH A SLASH OF SODA WATER.